

RF-RD-4895-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) cleaning & grading the road land - - - etc					
Qty 15 Hec					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hec = Rs 79452					
3) const. of embankment					
Qty 600 m ³					
@ Rs. 152.15/m ³ = Rs 91290					
4) const. of subgrade - etc					
Qty 1631.25 m ³					
@ Rs. 191.76/m ³ = Rs 312808					
5) const. of GSB 45-D					
Qty 526.3 m ³					
@ Rs. 3117.48/m ³ = Rs. 1640729					
6) Providing Laying					
ASB 45-D - - - etc					
Qty 182.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 3790.06/m ³ = Rs 692822					
7) S.F.F. - 100 GSY 2m ³					
or masonry single row					
Qty 3 Nos					
@ Rs. 9576.80 each = Rs. 287302					
					2780
					Rs. 2778719
Add 1% Lab cost					Rs 27789
12% GST					Rs 333446
					Rs. 3139952

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 3139952 =
less 7 1/2 below					219776 =
					R. 2920156 =
20.12.21					X-A-O
me					C2P
					WA
					4/9/21
material					
1) E/W					2231.25 m ³
					@ R. 34.81 / m ³ = R. 77661 =
2) Stone mchd - 760.72 m ³					
					@ R. 553.36 / m ³ = R. 405737 =
					25 - 18835 m ³
					@ R. 236.71 / m ³ = R. 44584 =
20.12.21					
me					